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Issuer Fabege AB

Holder
(historisk) Brinova Fastigheter AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

. Borsinformation

Aktie SE0000950636

24,691,092
24,691,092

Downward correction

23/04/2013
15 %

24,691,092
24,691,092
0

14.93 %
14.93 %
0%

Percentage of voting
rights:

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)

Number of underlying
shares:

I samband med Fabeges Q1 rapport har vi noterat att bolaget/Fabege avyttrat eget innehav.
Brinovas andel av rostetalet har darmed passerat nedét 15 procent. Inga transaktioner har

skett av Brinova.
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